
 

Disclaimer: Niva Bupa Health Insurance Company Limited (IRDAI Registration No. 145). ‘Bupa’ and ‘HEARTBEAT’ logos are 
registered trademarks of their respective owners and are being used by Niva Bupa Health Insurance Company Limited under 
license. Registered Office Address: C-98, First Floor, Lajpat Nagar, Part 1, New Delhi-110024, Customer Helpline No.: 1860-500-
8888. Fax: +91 11 41743397. Website: www.nivabupa.com. CIN: L66000DL2008PLC182918. For more details on risk factors, 
terms, and conditions please read the sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale. Product Name: Arogya Sanjeevani, 
Niva Bupa Health Insurance Co. Ltd. Product UIN: NBHHLIP26045V032526. UIN: NB/SS/CA/2025-26/858. 

 

 

 

 

  

Age of Each 
Insured\ Sum 
Insured 

50,000 1,00,000 1,50,000 2,00,000 2,50,000 3,00,000 3,50,000 4,00,000 4,50,000 

0-17 2,089 2,148 2,219 2,290 2,435 2,586 2,662 2,818 2,975 

18-35 3,116 3,202 3,308 3,415 3,631 3,856 3,968 4,202 4,436 

36-40 4,016 4,127 4,264 4,400 4,680 4,968 5,113 5,416 5,714 

41-45 4,655 4,782 4,940 5,100 5,423 5,758 5,927 6,275 6,625 

46-50 6,115 6,269 6,461 6,651 7,041 7,440 7,645 8,062 8,480 

51-55 7,793 7,992 8,240 8,490 8,995 9,516 9,781 10,325 10,870 

56-60 10,403 10,676 11,015 11,355 12,044 12,756 13,116 13,858 14,601 

61-65 12,927 13,269 13,695 14,121 14,986 15,877 16,332 17,262 18,195 

66-70 17,062 17,515 18,084 18,651 19,803 20,991 21,595 22,836 24,079 

71-75 23,923 24,563 25,366 26,168 27,799 29,479 30,333 32,087 33,843 

76+ 32,544 33,420 34,518 35,617 37,846 40,145 41,309 43,712 46,113 

 

 

Age of 
Each 

Insured\ 
Sum 

Insured 

5,00,000 5,50,000 6,00,000 6,50,000 7,00,000 7,50,000 8,00,000 8,50,000 9,00,000 9,50,000 10,00,000 

0-17 3,220  4,262  4,328  4,380  4,414  4,432  4,500  4,603  4,636  4,667  4,741  

18-35 4,802  6,355  6,454  6,532  6,581  6,607  6,713  6,862  6,914  6,961  7,068  

36-40 6,188  8,189  8,320  8,417  8,480  8,514  8,650  8,844  8,909  8,970  9,108  

41-45 7,172  9,492  9,641  9,754  9,830  9,869  10,025  10,250  10,327  10,396  10,558  

46-50 9,139  11,924  12,101  12,239  12,327  12,376  12,564  12,833  12,925  13,010  13,203  

51-55 11,726  15,348  15,582  15,758  15,875  15,937  16,181  16,531  16,650  16,760  17,012  

56-60 15,769  20,711  21,028  21,270  21,429  21,514  21,847  22,326  22,487  22,638  22,980  

61-65 19,659  25,860  26,258  26,558  26,761  26,866  27,284  27,885  28,089  28,277  28,706  

66-70 26,029  34,290  34,818  35,222  35,490  35,631  36,187  36,988  37,259  37,510  38,083  

71-75 36,601  48,283  49,033  49,600  49,980  50,178  50,963  52,097  52,479  52,836  53,646  

76+ 49,887  65,866  66,890  67,669  68,187  68,457  69,532  71,083  71,606  72,094  73,200  

 

All Premium rates and Sum insured are in INR. Premium rates are exclusive of service tax and insured age is in years (age last birthday) 

Arogya Sanjeevani, Niva Bupa 

Health Insurance Co. Ltd 


